Date 8/22/2018

Contract Name:

Vilas Park - Lagoon Bridge Replacements Change Order No. co2
Contract No. ) 8062
Project/MUNIS No. 17185

Change Order Project No.

Change Order Descriplion:
Actual handrail guantities do not match bid tab. The Account Numbers for this Change Order:

additional rip-rap is being added to reduce future 17185-51-130
maintenance requirements. The swale earthwork improves
drainage of existing athletic field north of the bridge site,

Contractor:
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE W] 63527
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “Mark il negotialed (N) or bid (B) unit price
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
90019 Railing Steel Galvanized Pedestrian - LF 48.00 LF 497.00 (B) 23,856.00
RAANISNAT 1p-rap and sWals sannwork DEYONng
na proiect houndaries 1.00 LS 4,848.00 (N) 4,848.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
: % of Original
Net Change Order 3.71% 28,704,00
The Original Contract Total 773,996.17
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.26% 2,000.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 103.97% 804,700.17
This Contraclt Is a: : Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 08/15/18
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order ) 08/15/2018
Additional day(s} as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order
Contractor's % -
By L~
Title \_ D7 e e o
Date ) ’
City's Approval (see reverse side for instr t'on{h&; : Date
Construction Inspector {ﬁl,"l/ Ay A ot / ¢ / 1%
Construction Supervisor JV e A 7/bo/ g
Engineer el D O VAR
Board of Public Works s, S s M 7@/}/// Y
. Contract paid to date| 747593, L7 ]

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker

e Fcles  ebiisRalionms
(3(23 e e




